FACTORY AUTOMATIONMitsubishi Electric AC Servo System
Geared Servo Motors
HK-KT Series 0.05 kW to 0.75 kW
HK-ST Series 0.5 kW to 7 kW
Geared servo motors are newly released
■ Geared servo motors
 HK-KT series 200 V AC, Rated output: 0.05, 0.1, 0.2, 0.4, 0.75 kW G1/G5/G7
 HK-ST series 200 V AC, Rated output: 0.5, 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.5, 5, 7 kW G1/G1H/G5/G7

With a shaft-output type gear reducer for high
precision applications, flange mounting
Model Designation (Note 1)
H K - K T 0 5 3 B G 1
Notes: 1. This section describes what each symbol in a model name indicates. Some combinations of symbols are not available.
2. The standard HK-ST G1/G1H servo motors have a keyed shaft (with a key).
3. For details of the reduction ratio, refer to "Product List" on the next page.
HK-KT series
Gear
reducer
Servo motor
model
Reduction ratio
G1
HK-KT053G1
1/5 (9/44) (Note 1)
1/12 (49/576) (Note 1)
1/20 (25/484) (Note 1)
HK-KT13G1
1/5 (9/44) (Note 1)
1/12 (49/576) (Note 1)
1/20 (25/484) (Note 1)
HK-KT23G1
1/5 (19/96) (Note 1)
1/12 (961/11664) (Note 1)
1/20 (513/9984) (Note 1)
HK-KT43G1
1/5 (19/96) (Note 1)
1/12 (961/11664) (Note 1)
1/20 (7/135) (Note 1)
HK-KT7M3G1
1/5 (1/5) (Note 1)
1/12 (7/87) (Note 1)
1/20 (625/12544) (Note 1)
G5
HK-KT053G5
1/5 (40 × 40) (Note 2)
1/5 (60 × 60)  (Note 2)
1/9
1/11
1/21
1/33
1/45
HK-KT13G5
1/5 (40 × 40) (Note 2)
1/5 (60 × 60) (Note 2)
1/11
1/21
1/33
1/45
HK-KT23G5
1/5
1/11
1/21
1/33
1/45
HK-KT43G5
1/5
1/11
1/21
1/33
1/45
HK-KT7M3G5
1/5
1/11
1/21
1/33
1/45
G7
HK-KT053G7
1/5 (40 × 40) (Note 2)
1/5 (60 × 60) (Note 2)
1/9